11
Digital Panel Meter K3TG
Subminiature Digital Panel Meter that
Accepts DC Input
Ultra-compact DIN-size (48 x 24 (W x H)) body.
Mounting thickness of only 2 mm required.
Highly visible display with 10.2-mm-high LEDs.
5-VDC power supply for control.
Water-resistant (IP51) construction (optional).
Ordering Information
Input Range
Range Measuring ranges Supply voltage
5 VDC (not internally insulated)
DC voltage +199.9 mV K3TG-V117
+1.999 V K3TG-V217
+19.99 V K3TG-V317
+199.9 V K3TG-V417
Model Number Legend
K3TG -
1 2 3 4
1, 2. Input Code